ACQB League

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:23pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Sid the Kid

Dog Bones

Atom Bombs
Decapitators ACQB
TNA

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Sid the Kid

Dog Bones

Hugh Jorgan

Atom Bombs

Ragin' Angry Beavers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Sid the Kid

Hugh Jorgan

Cardiac Kids

Young Guns

TNA

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Sid the Kid

Dog Bones

Atom Bombs

Young Guns
Decapitators ACQB

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Sid the Kid

Dog Bones

Cardiac Kids
Decapitators ACQB
Ragin' Angry Beavers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Sid the Kid

Dog Bones

Hugh Jorgan

Cardiac Kids

TNA

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Sid the Kid

Dog Bones

Atom Bombs

Young Guns
Decapitators ACQB

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Sid the Kid

Dog Bones

Hugh Jorgan

Young Guns
Decapitators ACQB

70
94
94
7
144

80
120
96
96
59

67
94
71
7
118

104
109
138
110
100

136
155
144
75
46

38
80
169
95
91

118
96
84
68
85

97
138
89
166
96

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Hugh Jorgan

Cardiac Kids

Young Guns

Niemo

Ragin' Angry Beavers

Young Guns

TNA

Cardiac Kids
Decapitators ACQB
Niemo

Dog Bones
Decapitators ACQB
Atom Bombs

Ragin' Angry Beavers
Niemo

Cardiac Kids

Hugh Jorgan

TNA

Niemo

Ragin' Angry Beavers

Hugh Jorgan
Atom Bombs
Young Guns
TNA

Niemo

Atom Bombs

Young Guns
Decapitators ACQB
Ragin' Angry Beavers
Niemo

Cardiac Kids

Hugh Jorgan

Ragin' Angry Beavers
TNA

Niemo

TNA

Cardiac Kids

Atom Bombs

Niemo

Ragin' Angry Beavers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

138
114

93
107
113

97
193
109

95

90

115
82
81
71

105

136
83
89
98

105

148
85
75

134
92

97
87
55
64
125

82
146
78
7
92

101
59
155
136
85

Page 1/3



ACQB League

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:23pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Sid the Kid

Dog Bones

Hugh Jorgan

Cardiac Kids

Young Guns

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Sid the Kid

Dog Bones

Hugh Jorgan

Cardiac Kids

Atom Bombs

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Sid the Kid

Dog Bones

Hugh Jorgan

Cardiac Kids

Young Guns

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Sid the Kid

Dog Bones

Hugh Jorgan

Cardiac Kids
Decapitators ACQB

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Sid the Kid

Dog Bones

Hugh Jorgan

Cardiac Kids

Young Guns

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Sid the Kid

Hugh Jorgan

Young Guns

TNA

Atom Bombs

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Atom Bombs

Niemo

Cardiac Kids

Decapitators ACQB

Hugh Jorgan

Ragin' Angry Beavers

Sid the Kid

TNA

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Atom Bombs

Young Guns

Decapitators ACQB

123
73
100
90
91

107
86
109
106
74

109
132
94
106
87

123
98
95
95

122

127
105

73
100
146

115
90
114
58
180

108
81
124
98
90
116
68
102

97
83
84

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Atom Bombs
Decapitators ACQB
TNA

Niemo

Ragin' Angry Beavers

Decapitators ACQB
Ragin' Angry Beavers
Young Guns

TNA

Niemo

TNA

Atom Bombs

Niemo

Ragin' Angry Beavers
Decapitators ACQB

Niemo

Young Guns

Ragin' Angry Beavers
Atom Bombs

TNA

Ragin' Angry Beavers
Niemo

Atom Bombs
Decapitators ACQB
TNA

Dog Bones

Cardiac Kids
Decapitators ACQB
Ragin' Angry Beavers
Niemo

Dog Bones
Young Guns

Cardiac Kids
TNA

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

122
68
136
77
80

93
94
88
142
91

157
122
100
66
95

116
66
140
82
103

104
93
166
68
78

78
121
85
87
93

102
110

113
86

Page 2/3



Www.rtsports.com
ACQB League 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:23pm ET

- Fantasy
Spovts

Dog Bones 78
Hugh Jorgan 129
Niemo 81
Ragin' Angry Beavers 111
Sid the Kid 32

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Atom Bombs 117 VS Young Guns 100
TNA 81 Vs Cardiac Kids 111
Decapitators ACQB 99
Dog Bones 76
Hugh Jorgan 31
Niemo 74
Ragin' Angry Beavers 72
Sid the Kid 101

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



