

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Sid the Kid	70	VS	Hugh Jorgan	138
Dog Bones	94	vs VS	Cardiac Kids	138
Atom Bombs	94	VS	Young Guns	93
Decapitators ACQB	77	VS	Niemo	107
TNA	144	VS	Ragin' Angry Beavers	113
		-		-
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Sid the Kid	80	VS	Young Guns	97
Dog Bones	120	VS	TNA	193
Hugh Jorgan	96	VS	Cardiac Kids	109
Atom Bombs	96	VS	Decapitators ACQB	95
Ragin' Angry Beavers	59	VS	Niemo	90
Week 2 NEL Week 2				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Sid the Kid	67	VS	Dog Bones	115
Hugh Jorgan	94	vs VS	Decapitators ACQB	82
Cardiac Kids	94 71	vs VS	Atom Bombs	81
Young Guns	71		Ragin' Angry Beavers	71
TNA	118	VS VS	Niemo	105
INA	110	VS	Niemo	105
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Sid the Kid	104	VS	Cardiac Kids	136
Dog Bones	109	VS	Hugh Jorgan	83
Atom Bombs	138	VS	TNA	89
Young Guns	110	VS	Niemo	98
Decapitators ACQB	100	VS	Ragin' Angry Beavers	105
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	400			
Sid the Kid	136	VS	Hugh Jorgan	148
Dog Bones	155	VS	Atom Bombs	85
Cardiac Kids	144	VS	Young Guns	75
Decapitators ACQB	75	VS	TNA	134
Ragin' Angry Beavers	46	VS	Niemo	92
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Sid the Kid	38	VS	Atom Bombs	97
Dog Bones	80	VS	Young Guns	87
Hugh Jorgan	169	VS	Decapitators ACQB	55
Cardiac Kids	95	VS	Ragin' Angry Beavers	64
TNA	91	VS	Niemo	125
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Sid the Kid	118	VS	Cardiac Kids	82
Dog Bones	96	VS	Hugh Jorgan	146
Atom Bombs	84	VS	Ragin' Angry Beavers	78
Young Guns	68	VS	TNA	77
Decapitators ACQB	85	VS	Niemo	92
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Sid the Kid	97	VS	TNA	101
Dog Bones	138	VS	Cardiac Kids	59
Hugh Jorgan	89	VS	Atom Bombs	155
Young Guns	166	VS	Niemo	136
Decapitators ACQB	96	VS	Ragin' Angry Beavers	85



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Sid the Kid	123	VS	Atom Bombs	122
Dog Bones	73	VS	Decapitators ACQB	68
Hugh Jorgan	100	VS	TNA	136
Cardiac Kids	90	VS	Niemo	77
Young Guns	91	vs	Ragin' Angry Beavers	80
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Sid the Kid	107	VS	Decapitators ACQB	93
Dog Bones	86	VS	Ragin' Angry Beavers	94
Hugh Jorgan	109	VS	Young Guns	88
Cardiac Kids	106	VS	TNA	142
Atom Bombs	74	VS	Niemo	91
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Sid the Kid	109	VS	TNA	157
Dog Bones	132	VS	Atom Bombs	122
Hugh Jorgan	94	VS	Niemo	100
Cardiac Kids	106	VS	Ragin' Angry Beavers	66
Young Guns	87	VS	Decapitators ACQB	95
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Sid the Kid	123	VS	Niemo	116
Dog Bones	98	VS	Young Guns	66
Hugh Jorgan	95	VS	Ragin' Angry Beavers	140
Cardiac Kids	95	VS	Atom Bombs	82
Decapitators ACQB	122	VS	TNA	103
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Sid the Kid	127	VS	Ragin' Angry Beavers	104
Dog Bones	105	VS	Niemo	93
Hugh Jorgan	73	VS	Atom Bombs	166
Cardiac Kids Young Guns	100 146	VS VS	Decapitators ACQB TNA	68 78
	140	V5	INA	70
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Sid the Kid	115	VS	Dog Bones	78
Hugh Jorgan	90	VS	Cardiac Kids	121
Young Guns	114	VS	Decapitators ACQB	85
TNA Atom Bombo	58	VS	Ragin' Angry Beavers	87
Atom Bombs	180	VS	Niemo	93
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15	400			100
Atom Bombs	108	VS	Dog Bones	102
Niemo Cardina Kida	81	VS	Young Guns	110
Cardiac Kids	124 98			
Decapitators ACQB Hugh Jorgan	90			
Ragin' Angry Beavers	116			
Sid the Kid	68			
TNA	102			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Atom Bombs	97	VS	Cardiac Kids	113
Young Guns	83	VS	TNA	86
Decapitators ACQB	84	-		



vs

vs

Dog Bones	78
Hugh Jorgan	129
Niemo	81
Ragin' Angry Beavers	111
Sid the Kid	32

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Atom Bombs	117
TNA	81
Decapitators ACQB	99
Dog Bones	76
Hugh Jorgan	31
Niemo	74
Ragin' Angry Beavers	72
Sid the Kid	101

Young Guns100Cardiac Kids111